
Handball
Handball

Women
Femmes

Gold Medal Match
Match médaille d'or

Match Team Statistics
Statistiques du match par équipe

SAT 10 AUG 2024
Start Time 15:00

Pierre Mauroy Stadium
Stade Pierre Mauroy

Match 38

HBLWTEAM7-------------FNL-000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  SAT 10 AUG 2024 16:31

NOR  29 - 21  FRA
(15 - 13) (14 - 8)

Referees: GARCIA IReferees:  / MARIN LORENTE A (ESP)

NOR - Norway
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence

AS TO TF ST BS
Punishments

YC 2Min RC BC TP

4 KRISTIANSEN Veronica 0/1 0 0/1 2 9:50
6 AARDAHL Maren 1 1 33:48
7 SKOGRAND Stine 2/6 33 2/5 0/1 55:06
9 MOERK Nora 3/6 50 1/1 0/2 2/3 2 4 1 28:14

10 OFTEDAL Stine Bredal (C) 5/6 83 1/1 2/2 2/3 8 52:08
12 SOLBERG-OESTHASSEL Silje 0:26
13 BRATTSET DALE Kari 6/6 100 6/6 1 55:37
14 BREISTOEL Kristine 1:44
16 LUNDE Katrine 56:48
20 JACOBSEN Marit 1 6:58
23 HERREM Camilla 3/3 100 3/3 1 37:52
24 SOLBERG-ISAKSEN Sanna 2/2 100 2/2 20:44
25 REISTAD Henny 8/12 67 1/1 5/8 2/3 6 3 1 1 49:18
33 RUSHFELDT DEILA Thale 11:27

Bench/Team
29/42 69 9/9 7/10 7/13 2/4 4/6 16 9 2 2 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SOLBERG-OESTHASSEL Silje 0/2 0 0/2 0
16 LUNDE Katrine 12/31 39 3/8 38 2/6 33 4/7 57 0/2 0 1/3 33 2/5 40

Totals 12/33 36 3/8 38 2/6 33 4/7 57 0/4 0 1/3 33 2/5 40

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 9 100
Wing Shots 7 2 1 10 70
9m Shots 7 5 1 13 54
7m Shots 2 2 N/A 4 50
Fast Breaks
Breakthroughs 4 2 6 67
Empty Goal N/A
Totals 29 9 1 3 42 69

Number of Attacks: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 56%
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Referees: GARCIA IReferees:  / MARIN LORENTE A (ESP)

NOR - Norway

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
4 KRISTIANSEN V

0/1

6 AARDAHL M 7 SKOGRAND S
1/1

0/1
0/1 1/1

2-Post

9 MOERK N
1/1

0/1 1/1 1/2
1-Post

10 OFTEDAL SB
1/1 1/1

1/1
1/2 1/1

12 SOLBERG-OESTHASSEL 13 BRATTSET DALE K
1/1

1/1 1/1 3/3

14 BREISTOEL K 16 LUNDE K 20 JACOBSEN M 23 HERREM C

2/2 1/1

24 SOLBERG-ISAKSEN S

2/2

25 REISTAD H
0/1 2/3

1/2
2/2 1/1 2/2

1-Missed

33 RUSHFELDT DEILA T

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 2/3 3/4
3/5 1/2
4/7 6/6 8/9

1-Missed 3-Post

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/5
0/1

2/2

4/6

0/0

5/5 3/5

5/5
4/7

2/2
0/0

2/4

2/6
2/3

2/4

3/5

0/0

3/41/7

2/3
0/2

0/1
2/3

4/5

1/3 2/3 1/3
2/4 2/2 0/4
1/3 1/4 2/7

12 SOLBERG-OESTHASSEL

0/1 0/1

16 LUNDE K
1/3 2/3 1/3
2/4 2/2 0/4
1/2 1/3 2/7
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HBLWTEAM7-------------FNL-000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  SAT 10 AUG 2024 16:31

NOR  29 - 21  FRA
(15 - 13) (14 - 8)

Referees: GARCIA IReferees:  / MARIN LORENTE A (ESP)

FRA - France
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence

AS TO TF ST BS
Punishments

YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 GLAUSER Laura 42:29
2 NOCANDY Meline 1/1 100 1/1 1 29:15
3 TOUBLANC Alicia 1/1 100 1/1 1 31:32
6 VALENTINI Chloe 2/4 50 2/4 1 50:47
8 LASSOURCE Coralie 0/1 0 0/1 8:20

20 FLIPPES Laura 3/5 60 0/1 1/1 2/3 7 3 1 1 45:06
21 KANOR Orlane 5/10 50 2/3 3/7 1 27:15
22 HORACEK Tamara 4/9 44 0/1 0/3 4/5 1 29:44
26 FOPPA Pauletta 3/5 60 3/5 1 1 51:28
27 NZE MINKO Estelle (C) 0/4 0 0/1 0/1 0/1 0/1 2 1 1 34:39
31 GRANIER Lucie 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 28:28
32 BOUKTIT Sarah 1 8:32
34 GRANDVEAU Lena 1 1 14:54
99 SAKO Hatadou 1 17:31

Bench/Team 1
21/43 49 5/9 4/9 3/12 4/5 2/3 3/5 13 7 5 3 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 GLAUSER Laura 6/27 22 0/4 0 1/7 14 4/10 40 0/2 0 1/4 25
99 SAKO Hatadou 3/11 27 0/5 0 1/2 50 1/2 50 1/2 50

Totals 9/38 24 0/9 0 2/9 22 5/12 42 0/2 0 2/6 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 3 1 9 56
Wing Shots 4 2 2 1 9 44
9m Shots 3 4 2 2 1 12 25
7m Shots 4 1 N/A 5 80
Fast Breaks 2 1 3 67
Breakthroughs 3 2 5 60
Empty Goal N/A
Totals 21 12 6 3 1 43 49

Number of Attacks: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 40%
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NOR  29 - 21  FRA
(15 - 13) (14 - 8)

Referees: GARCIA IReferees:  / MARIN LORENTE A (ESP)

FRA - France

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 GLAUSER L 2 NOCANDY M

1/1

3 TOUBLANC A
1/1

6 VALENTINI C
1/1

1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

8 LASSOURCE C

0/1

20 FLIPPES L
0/1

1/1 0/1
1/1 1/1

21 KANOR O

1/1 2/2
1/1 0/1 1/1

2-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

22 HORACEK T
0/1

0/2 1/1
1/1 1/1 1/1

1-Missed1-Post

26 FOPPA P
2/2 0/1

1/1
1-Missed

27 NZE MINKO E
0/1

0/1
0/1

1-Missed

31 GRANIER L
1/1
1/1

0/1

32 BOUKTIT S 34 GRANDVEAU L 99 SAKO H

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/3 1/3 2/3
2/4 0/2 4/4
2/3 3/4 5/7

6-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/3
0/2

0/1

3/5

0/0

3/4 1/7

2/6
2/3

2/4
2/3

4/5

5/5
4/7

2/2

4/6

0/0

5/53/5

2/5
0/1

2/2
0/0

2/4

0/2 1/3 1/4
2/5 1/2
3/7 0/6 1/9

1 GLAUSER L
0/1 1/3 1/2
1/4 1/2
1/4 0/5 1/6

99 SAKO H
0/1 0/2
1/1
2/3 0/1 0/3

Legend:
(C) Captain % Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots
9m 9-metre Shots AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs
D Direct Red Card EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable
No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TF Technical Faults
TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After Third 2-Minute Suspension
YC Yellow Cards
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